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Terrie Rometti 262-2744 terrie.rometti@cdcr.ca.gov Dept. of Corrections 
4241 Williamsbourgh Dr. 

#105 11/8/2007 2 2 1/28/2008 
      & Rehab, DJJ Section Sacramento         
                  

Shannon Brasfield 262-0956 Sbrasfield@otc.ca.gov Ofc of Traffic Safety 7000 Franklin Blvd. #440 11/8/2007 2 6 1/28/2008 
        Sacramento         
                  

Anna Solorio   asolorio@edd.ca.gov  Employment 7000 Franklin Blvd #1110 11/8/2007 1 1 1/28/2008 
      Development Dept. Sacramento         
                  

Lisa Gonzales  lgonzales@cdfa.ca.gov  Dept. of Food & Ag 3292 Meadowview Rd 11/8/2007 2 2 1/28/2008 
   Inspection Services Sacramento         
                  

Paula Crouch 322-3114 pcrouch@perb.ca.gov Public Employment 1031 18th St 11/8/2007 1 4 1/28/2008 
      Relations Board Sacramento         
                  

Deidre Todd-Miller  dtodd@dmv.ca.gov  New Motor  1507 21st Street 11/8/2007 1 1 1/28/2008 
      Vehicle Board (DMV) Sacramento         
         

Kristin Hill  kristin.hill@ccc.ca.gov  Calif. Conservation 1719 24th St. 11/8/2007 1 4 1/25/2008 
      Corps Sacramento         
                  

Cherie Jimenez 227-9770 cherie_jimenez@dot.ca.gov Cal Trans 1616 29th St 11/8/2007 1 1 1/28/2008 
        Sacramento         
                  

Cherie Jimenez 227-9770 cherie_jimenez@dot.ca.gov Cal Trans 1727 30th St (Farmers Mkt) 11/8/2007 1 4 1/28/2008 
     Sacramento         
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Cherie Jimenez 227-9770 cherie_jimenez@dot.ca.gov Cal Trans 1801 30th St 11/8/2007 2 4 1/28/2008 

     Sacramento         
                  

Cherie Jimenez 227-9770 cherie_jimenez@dot.ca.gov Cal Trans Corner of 34th & Stockton 11/8/2007 1 4 1/28/2008 
     Sacramento         
                  

Lori Edington  ledington@chp.ca.gov  Calif. Highway Patrol 2555 1st Avenue 11/8/2007 3 9 1/28/2008 
     Sacramento         
                  

Jeanna Bowe  jbowe@sco.ca.gov  State Controller 3301 C Street #500 11/8/2007 5 15 1/28/2008 
Natalya Kulagina  nkulagina@sco.ca.gov    Sacramento         

                  
Anna Solorio  asolorio@edd.ca.gov  Employment 5009 Broadway 11/8/2007 1 4 1/28/2008 

   Development Dept. Sacramento         
                  

Anna Solorio  asolorio@edd.ca.gov  Employment 2901 50th St 11/8/2007 2 6 1/28/2008 
   Development Dept. Sacramento         
                  

Marilyn Heald 227-3934 marilyn.heald@post.ca.gov Com. On Peace Officer 1601 Alhambra Blvd 11/8/2007 1 4 1/28/2008 
      Standards & Training Sacramento         
                  

Maryann Hazel  maryann.hazel@dts.ca.gov Dept. of Tech Services 1651 Alhambra Blvd 11/8/2007 2 12 1/28/2008 
      Cannery Campus Sacramento         
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Cherie Jimenez 227-9771 cherie_jimenez@dot.ca.gov Cal Trans 1820 Alhambra Blvd 11/8/2007 1 4 1/28/2008 

     Sacramento         
                  

Anna Solorio  asolorio@edd.ca.gov  Employment 2411 Alhambra Blvd. 2nd flr 11/8/2007 1 4 1/28/2008 
   Development Dept. Sacramento         
                  

    Dept. of Real 2201 Broadway 11/8/2007 1 4 1/28/2008 
      Estate Sacramento         
                  

Michelle Lucas 324-8875 michelle.lucas@cdcr.ca.gov Dept. of Corrections 2201 Broadway 11/8/2007 1 0   
   & Rehabilitation Sacramento       1/28/2008 
                  

Deidre Todd-Miller  dtodd@dmv.ca.gov  Department of 2415 First Avenue 11/8/2007 1 4 1/28/2008 
      Motor Vehicles Sacramento         
                  

Lori Edington  ledington@chp.ca.gov  California Highway 2200 X Street 11/8/2007 1 4 1/28/2008 
      Patrol Sacramento         
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